THIS CHECK IS PRINTED ON CHEMICAL REACTIVE PAPER WHICH CONTAINS A WATERMARK - HOLD UP TO LIGHT TO VIEW SCOTT ELLIS CLERK OF THE CIRCUIT COURT P.O. BOX 999 • TITUSVILLE, FLORIDA 32781-0999

Fraud Protected

No. 795411

4/23/2018 DATE

Two Thousand Five Hundred Thirty Six Dollars and Thirty Three Cents

\$2,536.33

TO THE ORDER OF

NORTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF STATE TREASURER **UNCLAIMED PROPERTY DIVISION** 3200 ATLANTIC AVE RALEIGH, NC 27604-1668

VOID 180 DAYS AFTER DATE OF ISSUE CLERK OF CIRCUIT COURT ACCOUNT

SUNTRUST BANK, TITUSVILLE, FLORIDA

IP 795411IP

14951

DETACH AND RETAIN THIS STATEMENT THE ATTACHED CHECK IS IN PAYMENT OF ITEMS DESCRIBED BELOW No. 795411

DESCRIPTION

Brevard County Clerk of Courts FEIN: 59-6000524

4/23/2018

NORTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF STATE TREASURER UNCLAIMED PROPERTY DIVISION 3200 ATLANTIC AVE RALEIGH, NC

Unclaimed Property

Submission No: C54fc92369

\$2,536.33

North Carolina Verification and Checklist 2017 Final Report

Holder Name Brevard County Clerk of Courts

Contact Name Jacqualine Cook

Address

400 South Street

400 South Street

Titusville, FL 32781

Titusville, FL 32781

Federal ID

59-6000524

3216372002

Incorp. Date 01/01/1855

Phone

Email

Address

jacqualine.cook@brevardclerk.us

Prop. Code	Property Code Description	Count	Total Amount	Total Shares
CT05	OTHER COURT DEPOSITS	3	\$2,536.33	0.0000
	GRAND TOTAL	3	\$2,536.33	0.0000

As the person authorized to bind this holder, I, being duly sworn, certify the attached report to be true and properly prepared and examined for correctness, ensuring that all property eligible to be remitted is included in this return, and the property reported has been held for the period required by North Carolina General Statute 116B-53. Further, I certify that notices pursuant to North Carolina General Statute 116B-59 were sent to the owners at their last known address.

Print Name:

<u>Sacaualine Cook</u>

Incorp. State FL

Title:

Assistant Finance Supervisor

Signature:

Date:

Report Total \$ 2536.33 Interest Penalty \$ Total Remitted Total Shares 0.0000 Payment Method

UPExchange	Report Import #	Loaded	Keyed	Balanced	Committed	Receipt ID
Stock ID	CUSIP	Symbol	Certificate	DTC	Date	Custodian

4/19/2018 Voucher

Submission Confirmation

Congratulations! Your NAUPA II state file has been delivered to North Carolina for processing.

You still need to send your payment to the state. To ensure proper credit, please include a copy of this voucher and reference the submission number below on your payment.

Print Voucher

Close

North Carolina Submission Number: C54fc92369

Submission Details

Holder Name:

Brevard County Clerk of Courts

Holder FEIN:

59-6000524

Holder Address:

400 South Street

Titusville, FL 32781

Contact Name:

Jacqualine Cook

Contact Phone:

3216372002

Contact Email:

jacqualine.cook@brevardclerk.us

Report Year:

2017

Report Amount:

2536.33

Reporting Software: UPExchange

Submission Date:

4/19/2018 2:21:41 PM

PODOVIJ ONE - GOS

	160572			120566			150017	TDF#	State of Landson
HICKORY NC 28602	160572 PINNACLE TRUST SERVICES TRUSTEE 2401 HIGHWAY 70 SW	HICKORY, NC 28602-4700	2401 US HIGHWAY 70 SW	120566 PINNACLE TRUST SERVICES TRUSTEE	CARY, NC 27513	111 WILLESDEN DR	150017 CLAIRE SANDERS ESTATE C/O MITCHELL DANCIK	Name and Address Notice mailed	
	NORTH CARO			NORTH CARO		*		<u>mailed</u> <u>Reporting State</u>	
	NORTH CAROLINA PROPERTY OWNER			NORTH CAROLINA PROPERTY OWNER			NORTH CAROLINA PROPERTY OWNER	<u>Party Type</u>	
	100%			100%			100%	% of claim	
	12/15/2016			4/25/2013			6/25/2015	% of claim Auction Date	
	1/3/2017 \$ 1,058.58 /4/3/2018 794064			5/1/2013 \$ 1,058.93 /3/10/2016 765471			7/9/2015 \$ 418.82 / 4/6/2017 779352	Notice Mailed St	Date Origional Am
	1,058.58		<	1,058.93 /3,			418.82	Surplus E	Amount of
	4/3/2018			/10/2016			4/6/2017	Request number	Check
	794064			765471			779352	number	Check

NORTH CAROLINA \$ 2,536.33